FORM 6 CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Lien Act

Region Of Waterloo
County/District/Regional Municipality/Town/City in which premises are situated)
33, 39, 41, 43, 45, 52 and 60 Ezra Ave, 53 Bricker Ave, 62 7 72 Hickory St W,173 & 175 Clayfield - Waterloo, ON
(street address and city, town, etc., or, if there is no street address, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:
Replacement of Shingle Roof Systems - as per Wilfrid Laurier RFP - No 103-2020-01 - Jan 31/20 - Addenda 1 & 2
(short description of the improvement)
to the above premises was substantially performed on <u>September 1, 2020</u> . (date substantially performed)
Date certificate signed: September 1, 2020
Daniel Winarski - BEC Inc.
(owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier)
Name of owner: Wlifrid Laurier University
Address for service: 75 University Ave West - Waterloo, Ontario, N2L 3C5
Name of contractor: Atlas-Apex Roofing (Kitchener) Inc.
Address for service: 390 Trillium Drive - Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3J3
Name of payment certifier (where applicable): Building Exterior Consutlants Inc.
Address: 545 Paradise Cres, Waterloo, Ontario, N2T 2J8
(Use A or B, whichever is appropriate)
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:
(where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan number or instrument registration number)
B. Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:
75 University Ave West - Waterloo, Ontario, N2L 3C5
(where liens do not attach to premises)
Save Form Print Form Clear Form

CLA-6-E (2014/03)